..... 

(68,1'58)S 1,668, 740 s
..... 

80 ,250 s 166,340 s .... ._ ..... •...•

s w .nz
·· ···&·····

24 . 29X
•••••••••••

-

REVENUE
I NCR EASE 011 U VENUE
(DECREASE) REOUIREKENT

(97,712)S 1,737,368

·5. 32X

0 s 1,448,971

0 85,036

0 0

(2,443) 105,466

( 1',640) 12, 183
..... 

( 17 ,083)S 1,651,656
..... -..... 

(80,629)S 85,712 ..... -. ...•..... 

s w . n2
....•...•..

12 . ~2X

•••••••••••

..o N
ow
0~
W\D
w
(X)

I
~
Ul

-

...
SANI.AHOO UT Ill TIES COitPOitATIOII
STATEMENT OF UASTE-ATER OPERATI~S
TEST YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1989

DESCRIPTIOII

1 OPERATI NG REVENVES
2
3 OPERATING EXPENSES
4

5
6
7

a
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

OPERATIOII Ah~ KAINTENA~CE

DEPRECIAT IO!ol

AMOR T12.A T I ON

TAXES OTliER THAN INCC»4E

I II COKE TAXES

16 TOTAL OPtRATINC EXPENSES
17
18
19 OP£RAT INC INCC»4E
zo
21
22 !tATE BASE
23
24
25 RATE OF RETUR~
26
27

UT Ill TY
TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED

PER UT Ill TY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR
..... 

s 1,949,717 s 278,787 s 2,228,504 s
..... 

s 1,809,363 s 0 s 1,809,363 s

88,783 0 88,783

0 0 0

101,585 6,970 108,555

(100,301) 15D, 170 49,869

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
DOCKET NO. 900338·US

COK ISSIO'I REVEll\!£
C~ISSI~~ ADJUSTED INCREASE OR REVEWUE

ADJUSTHE TS TEST YEAR (DECREASE) REOUIREKENT

<27l,932)S 1,954,572 S 182,905 S 2,137,477

9.361

(58,3&4)S 1,7'50,979 S 0 s 1, 7'50 ,979

0 88,783 0 88, 783

0 0 0 0

(6,81.9) 10 • 706 4, 573 106,279

(68,168) (18,299) 43,234 24,935

S 1,899,430 S 157,140 S 2,056.570 S (133,401)S 1,923,169 S 47,806 S 1,970,97'5

s 50,287 s 121,647 s 171,934 s ( 140, 531)S 31,403 s 135,099 s 166,502
••••••• ._.'C. ·······••t• ..... aas••••••••• s:aasaaaaaaa ..... -. .

$ I, 503,327 s 1,409,293 s 1,401,393 s 1,401,393

••••••••••• ·········•••a:• ••••••••••• •••••••••••

3.35X 12.20X 2.2LX 11.88% ..... _..... ••••••••••• ..... 

-

U1
(....,

156

ORDER NO .
DOCKET NO .
PAGE 17

23389
900338-WS

SANLAHDO UTILITIES CORPORATION
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING S TAHH£111
TEST YEAR ENDED DECEKBER 31. 1989

EXPLAilAT ION

I OPERATING REVfNUES
A Adjustment to rever~e uttltty's tnterl~

revenue provtslon

B Adjustment to reflect annu•l1zed